
+14.89

+10.52

+5.43

+3.50

+6.39(6,70m boven voetpad) =

+0.00-0.02

PLAN  

DATUM   
SCHAAL   

FASE  
01/03/2023
1/75

Uitvoering
PROJECT

BOUWHEER   

RENOVATIE WONING

Johan Raes & Irene Schampaert

Toekomststraat 74
9040 Gent Sint-Amandsberg

GEVELS, nieuwe toestand

+14.89

+11.17

+0.00

-0.31

N I E U WB E S T A A N D

VOORGEVEL ACHTERGEVEL
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